

Legislation Text

File #: 36237\_001, Version: 1

FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT- EXTEND TERM TO 9/30/2023, INCREASE THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY \$265,000 & AMEND THE ACCOUNTABILITY MEASURES ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "A-3"